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Position
Superintendent
Business Official
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Maintenance Il
Teacher
Teacher

School Secretary
Teacher

Special Ed Aide
Special Ed Aide
Aide

Teacher

Special Ed Aide
Maintenance I
Cook

Manager
Paraprofessional
Cook

Custodian
Paraprofessional
Maintenance
Library Coordinator
Paraprofessional
Elective

Kitchen Assistant
Sub Teacher
Sub Classified

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary

Department

Admin

Admin

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Maintenance

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Maintenance

Café

Café

Twin Ridges Elementary
Café

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Café

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary

Total Wages

$105,096
$73,988
$66,462
$57,956
$57,695
$53,417
$51,038
$44,778
$35,838
$35,245
$30,298
$24,353
$23,704
$23,596
$22,869
$21,939
$20,791
$19,523
$16,506
$16,506
$12,507
$12,367
$12,367
$11,962
$9,832
$7,971
$6,041
$4,580
$4,312
$1,105
$1,058



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Classified Sub
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Cook Sub
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Café

Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary
Twin Ridges Elementary

$884
$870
$870
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$630
$540
$475
$230
$230
$230
$218
$210
$160
$115
$115
$115
$115



