	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Twin Ridges Elementary	Admin	\$105,096
2.	Business Official		Twin Ridges Elementary	Admin	\$73,988
3.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$66,462
4.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$57,956
5.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$57,695
6.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$53,417
7.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$51,038
8.	Maintenance III		Twin Ridges Elementary	Maintenance	\$44,778
9.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$35,838
10.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$35,245
11.	School Secretary		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$30,298
12.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$24,353
13.	Special Ed Aide		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$23,704
14.	Special Ed Aide		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$23,596
15.	Aide		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$22,869
16.	Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$21,939
17.	Special Ed Aide		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$20,791
18.	Maintenance II		Twin Ridges Elementary	Maintenance	\$19,523
19.	Cook		Twin Ridges Elementary	Café	\$16,506
20.	Manager		Twin Ridges Elementary	Café	\$16,506
21.	Paraprofessional		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$12,507
22.	Cook		Twin Ridges Elementary	Café	\$12,367
23.	Custodian		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$12,367
24.	Paraprofessional		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$11,962
25.	Maintenance II		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$9,832
26.	Library Coordinator		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$7,971
27.	Paraprofessional		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$6,041
28.	Elective		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$4,580
29.	Kitchen Assistant		Twin Ridges Elementary	Café	\$4,312
30.	Sub Teacher		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$1,105
31.	Sub Classified		Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$1,058

32.	Classified Sub	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$884
33.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$870
34.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$870
35.	Board	Twin Ridges Elementary	Governing Board	\$720
36.	Board	Twin Ridges Elementary	Governing Board	\$720
37.	Board	Twin Ridges Elementary	Governing Board	\$720
38.	Board	Twin Ridges Elementary	Governing Board	\$720
39.	Board	Twin Ridges Elementary	Governing Board	\$720
40.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$630
41.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$540
42.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$475
43.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$230
44.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$230
45.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$230
46.	Cook Sub	Twin Ridges Elementary	Café	\$218
47.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$210
48.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$160
49.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$115
50.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$115
51.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$115
52.	Sub Teacher	Twin Ridges Elementary	Twin Ridges Elementary	\$115